Panama Oeste

- Adult Baseball

Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Batting Pitchi

Batting Stats

Standard

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games < | [7]

# Roster

2 Abdleil
DOMINGUEZ

19 | Angel PEREZ
Anthony

3 .
Barrios
Aurelio

52 TALAVERA

99 Be_n jamen
Beiley

17 Benjamin
MEDINA
Edwin

25 ESPINOSA
Franklin

80 ROJAS
Ivanhoe

50 WALKES

16 Ivan CALLES

2 Jason
GONZALEZ

15 Johan
RODRIGUEZ
Jonathan

45 AMAYA
Joseph

60 Santana

82 José AMAYA

8 Marc LAU
51 Mario
NAVARRO
5 Orlando
MARTINEZ
6 Oscar
MEDINA
Stravos

29

ng

Patience, Speed & Power

GP

-

15

14

o

N

14

16

1

14

12

15

Fielding Quality At-Bat Differential

QABs & Team Impact

Filter by date range:

Mar 17 vs Panama Este

PA AB H 1B 2B 3B HR

51 48 12 12 0 0 0

49 41 12 10 2 0 0

42 38 1 11 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 49 13 8 4 0 1
40 34 6 6 0 0 0
20 17 3 3 0 0 0
48 44 8 8 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 41 6 4 1 0 1
30 26 6 3 3 0 0

42 39 15 12 3 0 0

25 22 5 5 0 0 0

59 58 18 15 3 0 0

s
<

to

RBI

Apr 4 vs Coclé
R HBP
0 0
4 1
6 3
0 0
0 0
4 2
0 0
0 0
5 1
5 1
3 1
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 4
3 1
1 1
2 1
5 1

ROE

FC

Cl

<O

Spring 2023

3-13

Scores Live - Active

SO

16

10

21

18

1

10

14

AVG

.000

250

.293

.000

.250

.289

.000

.000

.265

176

176

182

.000

.000

.000

.146

231

227

310

o
<

OBP

.000

.255

.383

.000

.400

341

.000

.000

.379

.300

.263

.234

.000

.000

.000

271

.300

405

.320

.322

SLG

.000

250

341

.000

.250

.289

.000

.000

.408

176

176

182

.000

.000

.000

244

.346

462

227

.362

OPS

.000

.505

724

.000

.650

.631

.000

.000

787

476

440

416

.000

.000

.000

515

.646

.866

.547

.684



PILIDES

Yeremy

40 | sANCHEZ

Totals 16 596

63 21 14

534 137 112

0 4 1" .333 .382 .460

0 33 148  .257  .320 313

.843

.633

GP: Games played
PA: Plate appearances
AB: At bats

H: Hits

1B: Singles

2B: Doubles

3B: Triples

HR: Home runs
RBI: Runs batted in

R: Runs scored

HBP: Hit by pitch
ROE: Reached on error
FC: Hit into fielder's choice

Cl: Batter advances on catcher's
interference

BB: Base on balls (walks)

SO0: Strikeouts

AVG: Batting average (season)
OBP: On-base percentage (season)
SLG: Slugging percentage

OPS: On-base percentage plus slugging
percentage (season)

Export Season Stats (.csv) @ All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.

GC CLASSIC
Download the App
Create Your Team
Find Teams

Pricing

CONNECT
Help
Product Blog
Tech Blog

Status | Privacy | Terms | License | CA Disclosures | Your Privacy Choices | © GameChanger Media, Inc. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent No. 8,731,458




