Panama Oeste

· Adult Baseball

Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Scores Live · Active

•

Batting | Pitching | Fielding | Quality At-Bat Differential

Batting Stats

Standard Patience, Speed & Power QABs & Team Impact

Show stats for:

Filter by date range:

Qualifying Games 🗢 [?]

#	Roster	GP	PA	АВ	н	1B	2B	3B	HR	RBI	R	НВР	ROE	FC	CI	ВВ	so	AVG	ОВР	SLG	OPS
22	Abdiel DOMÍNGUEZ	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
19	Angel PÉREZ	15	51	48	12	12	0	0	0	6	4	1	2	1	0	0	16	.250	.255	.250	.505
3	Anthony Barrios	14	49	41	12	10	2	0	0	1	6	3	0	1	0	3	10	.293	.383	.341	.724
52	Aurelio TALAVERA	6	9	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	7	.000	.000	.000	.000
99	Benjamen Beiley	2	5	4	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	.250	.400	.250	.650
17	Benjamin MEDINA	13	42	38	11	11	0	0	0	3	4	2	3	3	0	1	6	.289	.341	.289	.631
25	Edwin ESPINOSA	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
80	Franklin ROJAS	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
50	Ivanhoe WALKES	16	59	49	13	8	4	0	1	7	5	1	1	0	0	8	21	.265	.379	.408	.787
16	Iván CALLES	14	40	34	6	6	0	0	0	0	5	1	0	2	0	5	18	.176	.300	.176	.476
2	Jason GONZÁLEZ	12	20	17	3	3	0	0	0	2	3	1	0	2	0	1	5	.176	.263	.176	.440
15	Johan RODRIGUEZ	16	48	44	8	8	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	3	0	2	11	.182	.234	.182	.416
45	Jonathan AMAYA	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
60	Joseph Santana	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
82	José AMAYA	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000
8	Marc LAU	14	48	41	6	4	1	0	1	2	4	4	0	1	0	3	10	.146	.271	.244	.515
51	Mario NAVARRO	14	30	26	6	3	3	0	0	3	3	1	1	0	0	2	8	.231	.300	.346	.646
5	Orlando MARTINEZ	13	42	39	15	12	3	0	0	11	1	1	0	2	0	1	8	.385	.405	.462	.866
6	Oscar MEDINA	12	25	22	5	5	0	0	0	1	2	1	2	1	0	2	2	.227	.320	.227	.547
29	Stravos	15	59	58	18	15	3	0	0	6	5	1	0	1	0	0	14	.310	.322	.362	.684

	PILIDES																				
40	Yeremy SÁNCHEZ	16	68	63	21	14	6	1	0	1	8	1	1	0	0	4	11	.333	.382	.460	.843
Tota	Totals		596	534	137	112	22	1	2	43	52	19	11	18	0	33	148	.257	.320	.313	.633

GP: Games played **PA:** Plate appearances

AB: At bats

1B: Singles

H: Hits

2B: Doubles
3B: Triples
HR: Home runs
RBI: Runs batted in

R: Runs scored

HBP: Hit by pitch
ROE: Reached on error

FC: Hit into fielder's choice
CI: Batter advances on catcher's

interference

BB: Base on balls (walks)

SO: Strikeouts

AVG: Batting average (season)

OBP: On-base percentage (season)

SLG: Slugging percentage

OPS: On-base percentage plus slugging

percentage (season)

Export Season Stats (.csv) All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.

GC CLASSIC CONNECT

Download the App Help

Create Your Team Product Blog
Find Teams Tech Blog

Pricing







 $\textbf{Status} \ | \ \textbf{Privacy} \ | \ \textbf{Terms} \ | \ \textbf{License} \ | \ \textbf{CA Disclosures} \ | \ \textbf{Your Privacy Choices} \ \boxed{\otimes} \ | \ \textcircled{@} \ \textbf{GameChanger Media, Inc. All rights reserved.}$

U.S. Patent No. 8,731,458